Circular Boxes Covers
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Material: Made of Malleable Iron or Steel
 Finish: Hot Dipped Galvanized
 Supplied without fixing screws unless ordered.
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
 Use with small and large circular boxes
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finishing Packing
Female Dome Small Box Cover LP137M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
Female Dome Small Box Cover LP137M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
Small Ball & Socket Cover (Earthed) LP144M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
Small Ball & Socket Cover (Earthed) LP144M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
Overlapping Small Box Cover (Light) LP406S Steel Galvanised 50
Small Box Cover (Light) LP407S Steel Galvanised 100
Small Box Cover (Heavy) LP408S Steel Galvanised 100
Large Box Cover (Light) LP411LS Steel Galvanised 100
Steel Female Dome Small Box Cover LP414S20 Steel Galvanised 25
Steel Female Dome Small Box Cover LP414S25 Steel Galvanised 25
Hook Dome Small Box Cover LP410SS Steel Galvanised 25
Rubber Gaskets for Small Box LP902RUBS Rubber Self-Colour 100
Rubber Gaskets for Small Large Box LP902RUBL Rubber Self-Colour 100
20mm Male Hook LP143M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
25mm Male Hook LP143M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
LP137M LP144M LP406S LP407S LP408S LP411LS
LP414S LP410S LP143M LP902RUBS LP902RUBL
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Conduit Couplers
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Galvanised Solid Coupler LP701S20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Galvanised Solid Coupler LP701S25 Steel Galvanised 50
32mm Galvanised Solid Coupler LP701S32 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Galvanised Solid Expansion Coupler LP301XCS20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Galvanised Solid Expansion Coupler LP301XCS25 Steel Galvanised 50
32mm Galvanised Solid Expansion Coupler LP301XCS32 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Lead Washer) LP131M20 Steel Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Lead Washer) LP131M25 Steel Galvanised 50
32mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Lead Washer) LP131M32 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Neoprene
Washer)
LP132M20 Steel Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Neoprene
Washer)
LP132M25 Steel Galvanised 50
32mm Galvanised Flanged Coupler (Neoprene
Washer)
LP132M32 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Galvanised Coupler with Inspection LP141M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised Coupler with Inspection LP141M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
32mm Galvanised Coupler with Inspection LP141M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 5
20mm Galvanised Coupler with Earthing Led LP142M20 Steel Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Coupler with Earthing Led LP142M25 Steel Galvanised 50
32mm Galvanised Coupler with Earthing Led LP142M32 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Normal Nipple LP417NN20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Normal Nipple LP417NN25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Normal Nipple LP417NN32 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Long Nipple (300mm) LP418LP20 Steel Galvanised 10
25mm Long Nipple (300mm) LP418LP25 Steel Galvanised 10
32mm Long Nipple (300mm) LP418LP32 Steel Galvanised 10
LP701S LP301XC LP141M LP142M
LP131M/LP132
M
LP417NN/LP418L
P
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Conduit Elbow and Tee Connections
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part
Number
Material Finish Packing
20mm Galvanised 90 Degree Solid Elbow LP133M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised 90 Degree Solid Elbow LP133M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised 90 Degree Solid Elbow LP133M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
20mm Galvanised 90 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP134M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised 90 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP134M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised 90 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP134M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
20mm Galvanised Normal Bends LP405B20 Steel Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised Normal Bends LP405B25 Steel Galvanised 10
32mm Galvanised Normal Bends LP405B32 Steel Galvanised 5
20mm Galvanised 45 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP138M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised 45 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP138M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
32mm Galvanised 45 Degree Inspection
Elbow
LP138M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 5
20mm Galvanised Solid Tee LP135M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised Solid Tee LP135M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 20
32mm Galvanised Solid Tee LP135M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
20mm Galvanised Solid Inspection Tee LP136M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
25mm Galvanised Solid Inspection Tee LP136M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised Solid Inspection Tee LP136M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 10
LP133M LP134M LP405B LP138M  LP135M LP136M
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Conduit Saddles
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part
Number
Material Finish Packing
20mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised Distance Saddle LP139M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
20mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
25mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
32mm Galvanised Hospital Saddle LP145M32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 25
20mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P32 Steel Galvanised 50
38mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Spacer Bar Saddle LP401P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Clip (Half Saddle) LP402P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Saddle Single Way LP403P20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Saddle Single Way LP403P25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Saddle Single Way LP403P32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Saddle Single Way LP403P38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Saddle Single Way LP403P50 Steel Galvanised 50
20mm Crampet Steel LP420SC20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Crampet Steel LP420SC25 Steel Galvanised 100
LP139M LP145M LP401P LP402P LP403P LP420SC
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Bushes and Plugs
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS25 Brass Self-Colour 50
32mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS32 Brass Self-Colour 50
38mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS38 Brass Self-Colour 50
50mm Male Bush Short LP801MBS50 Brass Self-Colour 25
20mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL25 Brass Self-Colour 50
32mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL32 Brass Self-Colour 50
38mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL38 Brass Self-Colour 25
50mm Male Bush Long LP802MBL50 Brass Self-Colour 25
20mm Female Bush LP803FB20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Female Bush LP803FB25 Brass Self-Colour 100
32mm Female Bush LP803FB32 Brass Self-Colour 100
38mm Female Bush LP803FB38 Brass Self-Colour 100
50mm Female Bush LP803FB50 Brass Self-Colour 50
20mm Slotted Head Plug LP804SP20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Slotted Head Plug LP804SP20 Brass Self-Colour 100
32mm Slotted Head Plug LP804SP20 Brass Self-Colour 100
38mm Slotted Head Plug LP804SP20 Brass Self-Colour 50
50mm Slotted Head Plug LP804SP20 Brass Self-Colour 50
20mm Hexagon Head Plug LP422HP20 Malleable Iron Galvanised 100
25mm Hexagon Head Plug LP422HP25 Malleable Iron Galvanised 100
32mm Hexagon Head Plug LP422HP32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 100
38mm Hexagon Head Plug LP422HP32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
50mm Hexagon Head Plug LP422HP32 Malleable Iron Galvanised 50
LP801MBS LP802MBL LP803FB LP804SP LP422HP
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Locknuts and Washers
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Hexagon Locknut Light LP415HL50 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Hexagon Locknut Heavy LP416HH50 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL20 Steel Galvanised 100
25mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL25 Steel Galvanised 100
32mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL32 Steel Galvanised 100
38mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL38 Steel Galvanised 50
50mm Milled Edge Circular Locknut LP424CL50 Steel Galvanised 25
20mm Lead Washer LP425LW20 Lead Self-Colour 50
25mm Lead Washer LP425LW25 Lead Self-Colour 50
32mm Lead Washer LP425LW32 Lead Self-Colour 25
38mm Lead Washer LP425LW38 Lead Self-Colour 25
50mm Lead Washer LP425LW50 Lead Self-Colour 25
20mm Neoprene Washer LP901RUB20 Rubber Self-Colour 50
25mm Neoprene Washer LP901RUB25 Rubber Self-Colour 50
32mm Neoprene Washer LP901RUB38 Rubber Self-Colour 25
38mm Neoprene Washer LP901RUB50 Rubber Self-Colour 25
50mm Neoprene Washer LP901RUB25 Rubber Self-Colour 25
20mm Serrated Washer LP709SW20 Steel Zinc Plated 100
25mm Serrated Washer LP709SW25 Steel Zinc Plated 100
32mm Serrated Washer LP709SW32 Steel Zinc Plated 50
38mm Serrated Washer LP709SW38 Steel Zinc Plated 50
50mm Serrated Washer LP709SW50 Steel Zinc Plated 25
LP415HL LP415HH LP424CL LP425LW LP901RUB LP709SW
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range
Reducers
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
Reducers
Reducer Galvanised 25mm OD/20mm ID LP140S2520 Steel Galvanised 100
Reducer Galvanised 32mm OD/20mm ID LP140S3220 Steel Galvanised 50
Reducer Galvanised 32mm OD/25mm ID LP140S3225 Steel Galvanised 50
Reducer Galvanised 1½ inch OD/25mm ID LP140S3825 Steel Galvanised 25
Adaptors
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
Metric to Imperial:
20mm Male To 1" Female Adaptor LP706MA2034 Steel Electro Zinc Plated 100
25mm Male To 1" Female Adaptor LP706MA2510 Steel Electro Zinc Plated 50
Imperial to Metric:
 3/4" Male To 20mm Female Adaptor LP706FA3420 Steel Electro Zinc Plated 100
1" Male To 25mm Female Adaptor LP706FA1025 Steel Electro Zinc Plated 50
Brass Glands
PRODUCT LIST
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
20mm Brass Cable Gland LP710GL20 Brass Self-Colour 100
25mm Brass Cable Gland LP710GL25 Brass Self-Colour 100
Description Part Number Material Finish Packing
Bending Machine Set 20MM & 25MM LPBM2025 Steel Blue / Orange  1
Bending Machine Set 32MM LPBM32 Steel Blue / Orange 1
Components
 Pipe vice
 Fixed bending lever
 Extension tube
 Grooved roller
 Tube stop and clip
 Centre pin
 Safety chain assembly
 Retaining clip
 Pipe vice jaw set
 Stop block bar
refer to our catalogue for the complete product range